Address: Wellvend House, A.W. Nielsen Road, Goole, E. Yorkshire, DN14 6UE.
Tel: 01405 766550 Fax: 01405 782980 Email: sales@contrac-lighting.co.uk Web: www.contrac-lighting.co.uk
Retail & Display
Horizon
IP40 CE
The Horizon Is A Robust Polycarbonate
Bulkhead That Comes In Various Body
Colours And Light Distribution Styles.

Toughened front clear polycarbonate
diffuser also available
Order Code Dim A Dim B Lamps Wattage
HOZ128HF 425mm 117mm 1 28w 2D
HOZ138HF 425mm 117mm 1 38w 2D
HOZ118HF 425mm 117mm 1 18w PLC
HOZ126HF 425mm 117mm 1 26w PLC
HOZ218HF 425mm 117mm 2 18w PLC
HOZ226HF 425mm 117mm 2 26w PLC
Body Style Suffix
WHAL White Halo